Sample Social Media posts for the Alaska Business Hall of Fame:

Post #1

#ALASKABUSINESSHOF which be held at the Dena'ina Center in January, will gather Alaska's top business leaders to celebrate the induction of four Alaskans into the Alaska Business Hall of Fame. [COMPANY] will join more than 60 Alaskan businesses to raise funds and awareness to promote financial literacy, workforce development and entrepreneurship education in Alaska's schools.

Post #2

[COMPANY] is looking forward to recognizing a new group of Alaskans in January at the Dena'ina Center as they are inducted into the Alaska Business Hall of Fame. This event annually raises funds for Junior Achievement of Alaska, a non-profit partner in the community dedicating to empowering young people to own their economic success.

Post #3

Congratulations to the 2024 Alaska Business Hall of Fame Laureates: Sheri Burretta – Chugach Alaska Corporation, Dave Karp – Saltchuk & Naniq Global Logistics, Mark Pfeffer – Pfeffer Development & CONRAC Solutions, and Denali Award Recipient Jennifer Schrage – Signature Land Services. [COMPANY] is looking forward to celebrating with our peers in January 2024 at the Downtown Marriott Anchorage Hotel and show our support of Junior Achievement of Alaska's statewide K-12 economic education program, benefitting 15,000+ students per year in Alaska.

Post #4

[COMPANY] is dedicated to serving the community it operates in, and in January we are looking forward to joining our peers to celebrate the new class of Laureates and raise funds to support Junior Achievement of Alaska.

JA Social Media:

Facebook: @juniorachievementak

Twitter: @ja_alaska

Linked In: @juniorachievementalaska Instagram: @juniorachievementalaska

Event: @alaskabusinesshof

Title Sponsor

Alaska Business



SHERI BURETTA CHUGACH ALASKA CORP. LAUREATE



DAVID KARP SALTCHUK LAUREATE



MARK PFEFFER
PFEFFER DEVELOPMENT
LAUREATE



JENNIFER SCHRAGE SIGNATURE LAND SERVICES DENALI AWARD WINNER

Celebrating the past, present, and future of Alaska business.

JA ALASKA VOLUNTEER OF THE YEAR



STASIA STRALEYUNIVERSITY OF ALASKA ANCHORAGE

JA ALASKA EDUCATOR OF THE YEAR



MAJOR SYDNEY TOPFDIMOND HIGH, ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT